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Key Turner
Key holder for people with limited finger 
dexterity to insert and turn keys in locks
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Above assembly image is not to scale.
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ITEM 
NO. QTY.DESCRIPTION

February 21 2017

70% 0.2mm

No No

Makers Making Change

ABS plastic

4

1

2

3

5

18-8 stainless steel phillips rounded 
head screws, M4 x 0.7 mm thread,

12 mm long

18-8 stainless steel washer for M4 
screw size, 4.3 mm ID, 9 mm OD

5 1Steel hex nut, medium-strength, 
class 8, M4 x 0.7 mm thread
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